Mid-Morning Break
Sausage/Bacon Bap
Mini Hash Brown

6” Sausage Roll
Burgers/Folded Nanns
Hot Wrap

Garlic Slice

Cheesy Nacho Pot
Syrup Pancakes
Sweet Waffle

Pizza Slice

Chicken Wings From
Pain au Choc / Croissant
Panini

Half Bagels form
Wedges

Chips

Home Bakes & Retail

Cookies
Traybakes
Muffins

2 Bakery
Hot Dessert
Popcorn
Nachos

Drinks

Fizzy Water 330ml
Water 500mi
Flavoured Water
Flavoured Milk 200ml

£1.80
£1.40
£1.80
£2.60
£2.40
£0.80
£1.30
£0.80
£1.40
£1.40
£1.80
£1.50
£2.50
£1.20
£0.60
£1.20

£1.15
£1.15
£1.25
£0.70
£1.10
£0.50

£1.20

£1.25
£0.80
£1.25
£1.25

Deli Kitchen Hot

Main Streateries Hot Meal

Side Dish

Meat Topped Pizza
Margherita Slice
Pasta Plain

Pasta with 1 Topping
Pasta with 2 Toppings

Plain Jacket
Plus one filling
Plus two fillings
Panini Selection

Deli Kitchen Cold

Just Sandwiches
Classic Sandwiches
Deli Sandwiches
Baguettes

Wrap

Y2 Baguette

Fruit Pots
Jelly Pots
Fresh Fruit

£2.60
£0.65
£1.40
£1.40
£1.20
£2.20
£2.60
£1.20
£2.20
£2.60
£2.50

£1.90
£2.20
£2.60
£2.95
£2.40

£1.60

£1.20
£1.10
£0.50

All Meal Deals are Priced at £2.50

TARIFF



