# STREATERIES



<b>Mid-Morning Bro</b>	eak
------------------------	-----

Sausage/Bacon Bap	£1.80
Mini Hash Brown	£1.40
6" Sausage Roll	£1.80
Burgers/Folded Nanns	£2.60
Hot Wrap	£2.40
Garlic Slice	£0.80
Cheesy Nacho Pot	£1.30
Syrup Pancakes	£0.80
Sweet Waffle	£1.40
Pizza Slice	£1.40
Chicken Wings From	£1.80
Pain au Choc / Croissant	£1.50
Panini	£2.50
Half Bagels form	£1.20
Wedges	£0.60
Chips	£1.20

# **Home Bakes & Retail**

Cookies	£1.15
Traybakes	£1.15
Muffins	£1.25
½ Bakery	£0.70
Hot Dessert	£1.10
Popcorn	£0.50
Nachos	£1.20

# **Drinks**

Fizzy Water 330ml	£1.25
Water 500ml	£0.80
Flavoured Water	£1.25
Flavoured Milk 200ml	£1.25

# **Deli Kitchen Hot**

Main Streateries Hot Meal	£2.60
Side Dish	£0.65
Meat Topped Pizza	£1.40
Margherita Slice	£1.40
Pasta Plain	£1.20
Pasta with 1 Topping	£2.20
Pasta with 2 Toppings	£2.60
Plain Jacket	£1.20
Plus one filling	£2.20
Plus two fillings	£2.60
Panini Selection	£2.50

# **Deli Kitchen Cold**

Just Sandwiches Classic Sandwiches Deli Sandwiches Baguettes	£1.90 £2.20 £2.60 £2.95
Wrap	£2.40
½ Baguette	£1.60
Fruit Pots Jelly Pots	£1.20 £1.10
Fresh Fruit	£0.50

All Meal Deals are Priced at £2.50